Brighton Report

Survey Title: Brighton City Budget-related Survey

Survey Properties:

Total Respondents: 208

Responses By Question Analysis:

1. Please select which of the following ratings best describes the overall condition of ALL City of Brighton
streets and roadways.

Response Response

Total Percent
DEST 2
. ggr?c(:jlition 49 31%
] Fair Condition 72 46%
O z(c))(:\:jition 26 17%
D E?)illiigi%ion 8 5%

Total Respondents 157
(skipped this question) 51

2. Please select which of the following ratings best describes the overall condition of the streets in your
immediate neighborhood.

Response Response

Total Percent
DE s
B Condition 54 35%
[ Fair Condition 54 350,
O Eg(r)ltjition 25 16%
O E?)Irlllgigtion 14 9%

Total Respondents 155
(skipped this question) 53




3. 1f you live on a public street that is in disrepair would you be willing to participate in a Special Assessment
District (SAD), where you and your neighbors would contribute to a percentage of the repair/construction costs?

Response Response

Total Percent
33 23%
113 77%

Total Respondents 146
(skipped this question) 62

4. Please rank in order of importance the funding priority for future improvement projects associated with the

following items -- with #1 being most important and #6 as least important:

City maintenance
equipment - trucks

City cemeteries and
parks - including Mill
Pond and Imagination
Station

City streets (repair,
replacement)

City sidewalks (repair,
replacement, new)
City buildings (repairs
and maintenance to
existing buildings)
City public parking lots

Ranking
Average

3.82

3.97

1.41

2.87

4.61

4.29

Total Respondents 149



(skipped this question)

59

5. Please select one of the following alternatives that the City of Brighton should consider using to pay for

street / road repair and reconstruction.

Response
Total

Take
advantage of
low interest
rates and
borrow the
money

59

Special
Assessment
added to your
tax bill over a
15 year time
period

25

Do not

borrow; save

the money

first before 56
doing road

repairs and
reconstruction

Total Respondents
(skipped this question)

Response

Percent

42%

18%

40%

140
68



6. Please provide the name of your street:
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31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.

Whitney

Fairway Trails

Spring Mountain Drive
Fairway Trails

0Oak Ridge Circle
Darnell

sycamore view drive
Woodridge Hills Drive
Peppergrove
Whispering Oaks
Leith

Woodlake
Peppergrove
Devonshire

Rickett Road

South Third

Oakridge Circle
northridge Hills Dr
State

Lincoln Dr

main

sesu knol

Brighton Lake Road
Green Ash

Spring Brooke

State St

sisu knoll

Persimmon Dr.

Nelson

Not sure, but DO NOT try and SNEAK
IN on the assessment of a NEW CITY
HALL. that was dirty, sly trick to get
the new bldg. you want. | heard
MANY com

N. Second St.

Green Ash

Oak Ridge Drive
Brighton Lake Rd
Woodlake Drive

S. 3rd St

granfd river

Main St.

Oakridge

RICKETT ROAD
Sycamore View Dr
fairway trails

Walnut st

Forest Drive

Brighton Lake Road

46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53.
54.
95.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
7.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
7.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.

Heatheridge Ct
flowering Plum Dr.
Grand River
Peppergrove
Washington

lee road
Whispering Oaks
franklin
woodridge hills drive
Peppergrove
Northern Ridge
SPENCER

spring mountain
Hillcrest

Woodfield Square Lane

State

Woodlake Circle
Spencer Rd.
Arbor ridge dr
Washington
Northridge Hills DR
brighton lake road
Oak Ridge Ct
Church Street
sisu

Glenwyth Circle
Kissane

Spencer
Robertson Dr.
Flowering Plum Dr.
Chestnut Street

S Second St.

N Second St
fairway trails
Bawyood Circle
Black Walnut
Brighton Lake Road
Heather Tree Ln
North Fifth St.

E Main Street
Oak Ridge
woodlake drive
State

Fairway Trails

Oak Ridge

Alpine Dr.

East Main Street
Mildred J Ct.
Mountain Laurel

95. South Third Street

96. baywood
97. beaver
98. Whitney

99. Oak Ridge Dr.
100.  Texknoll Dr.
101.  northern ridge
102.  Woodlake

103.  Lincoln Drive
104.  Karl Greimel Dr
105.  Brighton Lake Road
106.  no thank you....
107.  devonshire
108.  S.Third St.
109.  Redmaple Lane

110. Nelson
111.  Glenwyth Road
112. Hillcrest

113.  Williamsen
114.  Kissane

115.  brighton lake,rd
116.  Riccket rd

117.  Michigan

118.  Glenwyth

119.  5th Street
120.  State

121.  Hope St-repaired using HORRI-
BLE pressed gravel
technique--ruined lawns and
driveways

122.  james d alles 233 hadley

123.  Texknoll Dr

124.  EImwood

125.  Forest Drive - Glenway

126.  Water Tower Circle

127.  Hillcrest

128.  Brighton Lake Rd

129.  Persimmon

130.  Spring Mountain Dr

Total Respondents 130
(Skipped this question) 78



